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INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE

Market Snapshot
Date: 01-05-2025 to 31-10-2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

May
June
July
August
September

October

Summary Data

Total

Max
Min

Avg

6606162.90
8142693.77
9052978.83
8000240.51
7166418.47

1998814.63

12051260.86
14440963.90
14183599.15
14636993.73
15156968.97

6783802.49

3461214.11
4580972.60
5542982.90
4836420.66
4171520.10

1415416.19

40967309.11 77253589.10 24008526.56
34086.88 53846.90 14982.24
2779.73 848.48 848.46
10472.22 19747.85 6137.15

3461214.11
4580854.61
5496830.06
4833708.60
4170488.49

1415416.19

23958512.06
14982.24
848.46

6124.36

4129.75
3904.19
4189.14
4001.16
3579.59

2746.43

10000.00
49.56

3888.95

3739.61
3601.15
4142.19
3990.42
3438.20

3118.63

10000.00
49.56

3889.75



